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2015 Christmas Ice Schedule
Jimmie Condon Arena

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday Dec 21

	Monday Dec 28
	Tuesday Dec 22 
Tuesday Dec 29
	Wednesday Dec 23
Wednesday Dec 30

	11:15- 12:15
Dance
	11:15- 12:15
Dance
	11:15- 12:15
Dance
	1:00 -2:00
Dance

	12:30-1:30
Sectional Skaters
	12:30-1:30
Sectional Skaters
	12:30-1:30
Sectional Skaters
	2:15-3:15
Sectional Skaters

	1:30-2:30
Junior to Intermediate
	1:45-2:45
Sectional Skaters
	1:45-2:45
Sectional Skaters
	3:15-4:15
Junior to Intermediate

	
	3:00-4:00
Junior to Intermediate
	3:00-4:00
Junior to Intermediate
	



Regular pick up fees apply
Our regularly scheduled ice sessions end at COP Friday December 18 and Jimmie Condon on Sunday December 20, 2015.  
Cost:	$16.00 per one hour session for Calalta members
$18.00 per one hour session for non-members
· Maximum 18 skaters on the Sectional Skater sessions; 24 skaters on the Junior to Intermediate sessions;
· Priority will be given to Calalta skaters;
· Calalta reserves the right to combine and/or cancel sessions.
We will resume our regular schedule on Sunday, January 3, 2016 at Jimmie Condon and on Monday, January 4, 2016 at COP.
Please bring payment to each session! You will not be allowed on the ice without paying for the session first! 
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